
October 15, 2019

Race Date 2019 GRC CC Championship

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Doffing Kaylee Milaca 15:14.61   1
Maggie Holmgren Mora 15:31.0(< 5)   2
Chloe Lochner Pierz 15:31.52   3
Brittany Carlson Milaca 15:53.03   4
Emma Kowalczyk Pierz 15:57.84   5
Josie Corrigan Foley 16:03.5(< 5)   6
Morgan Litke Pierz 16:14.35   7
Ellie Ness Mora 16:40.4(< 5)   8
Addy Garrett Albany 16:45.0(< 5)   9
Alexa Lind Little Falls 16:56.16  10
Violet Swisher Little Falls 16:57.87  11
Chase Hoebelheinrich Milaca 17:03.08  12
Isabelle Segler Little Falls 17:11.99  13
Erin Thesing Pierz 17:15.710  14
Kelsey Carlson Foley 17:20.8(< 5)  15
Layla Betsinger Pierz 17:29.411  16
Ella Jacobson St Cloud Cathedral 17:34.312  17
Gianna Marlette St Cloud Cathedral 17:56.813  18
Elsy Flores Albany 18:05.6(< 5)  19
Nordica Dodge Pierz 18:07.014  20
Long Ella Milaca 18:10.715  21
Ava Nicoll St Cloud Cathedral 18:17.816  22
Claire Gruber Pierz 18:28.417  23
Skylar Morris Foley 18:40.7(< 5)  24
Kendra Schwalbe Albany 18:43.3(< 5)  25
Brigit Wholle Albany 18:51.6(< 5)  26
Mikayla Froemming Mora 18:57.5(< 5)  27
Kylie Virnig Pierz 19:08.8(> 7)  28
Siri Halvorson Little Falls 19:17.118  29
Alex Beto Little Falls 19:23.719  30
Becca Anderson Mora 19:31.9(< 5)  31
Appy Leider St Cloud Cathedral 19:35.420  32
Willner Elizabeth Milaca 20:28.421  33
Stella Ortega St Cloud Cathedral 20:53.822  34
Mary Strohmayer Milaca 21:53.623  35
Piper Haehn St Cloud Cathedral 22:22.924  36
Delana Sukut St Cloud Cathedral 24:56.625  37
Braun Alexandria Milaca 24:56.626  38
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October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 GRC CC Championship

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Pierz Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 32
16:29.8Average Time:

Chloe Lochner 2 15:31.5   1     2 15:31.5
Emma Kowalczyk 4 15:57.8   2     6 31:29.3
Morgan Litke 5 16:14.3   3    11 47:43.6
Erin Thesing 10 17:15.7   4    21 1:04:59.3
Layla Betsinger 11 17:29.4   5    32 1:22:28.7
Nordica Dodge (14) 18:07.0   6 (46) 1:40:35.7
Claire Gruber (17) 18:28.4   7 (63) 1:59:04.1
Kylie Virnig >  7 19:08.8   8 2:18:12.9

Milaca Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 48
17:22.0Average Time:

Doffing Kaylee 1 15:14.6   1     1 15:14.6
Brittany Carlson 3 15:53.0   2     4 31:07.6
Chase Hoebelheinrich 8 17:03.0   3    12 48:10.6
Long Ella 15 18:10.7   4    27 1:06:21.3
Willner Elizabeth 21 20:28.4   5    48 1:26:49.7
Mary Strohmayer (23) 21:53.6   6 (71) 1:48:43.3
Braun Alexandria (26) 24:56.6   7 (97) 2:13:39.9

Little Falls Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 59
17:57.4Average Time:

Alexa Lind 6 16:56.1   1     6 16:56.1
Violet Swisher 7 16:57.8   2    13 33:53.9
Isabelle Segler 9 17:11.9   3    22 51:05.8
Siri Halvorson 18 19:17.1   4    40 1:10:22.9
Alex Beto 19 19:23.7   5    59 1:29:46.6

St Cloud Cathedral Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 83
18:51.7Average Time:

Ella Jacobson 12 17:34.3   1    12 17:34.3
Gianna Marlette 13 17:56.8   2    25 35:31.1
Ava Nicoll 16 18:17.8   3    41 53:48.9
Appy Leider 20 19:35.4   4    61 1:13:24.3
Stella Ortega 22 20:53.8   5    83 1:34:18.1
Piper Haehn (24) 22:22.9   6 (107) 1:56:41.0
Delana Sukut (25) 24:56.6   7 (132) 2:21:37.6

Albany Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Addy Garrett <  5 16:45.0   1 16:45.0
Elsy Flores <  5 18:05.6   2 34:50.6
Kendra Schwalbe <  5 18:43.3   3 53:33.9
Brigit Wholle <  5 18:51.6   4 1:12:25.5

Foley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Josie Corrigan <  5 16:03.5   1 16:03.5
Kelsey Carlson <  5 17:20.8   2 33:24.3
Skylar Morris <  5 18:40.7   3 52:05.0

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Mora Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Maggie Holmgren <  5 15:31.0   1 15:31.0
Ellie Ness <  5 16:40.4   2 32:11.4
Mikayla Froemming <  5 18:57.5   3 51:08.9
Becca Anderson <  5 19:31.9   4 1:10:40.8
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